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Termination Kit for ST/SC Multimode Connectors, 1/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Features and Benefits

Connector Type

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

FCTERMKIT

FCTERMKIT

• Kit design secures installation tools and materials which can be safely transported to jobsite. 
• Utilize a two-part anaerobic adhesive system that facilitates quick adhesion for immediate polishing, long term
reliability and repeatability.

FC

HellermannTyton offers a complete line of tools and accessories to assist with both factory and field terminated
installations. In addition to bulkhead and reel cleaners, we offer complete termination kits that include all of the tools
necessary for stripping and terminating fiber optic lines.

HellermannTyton offers a complete universal fiber optic connector installation tool kit that includes all the tools and
materials needed for terminations of multimode SC, ST style connectors. This compact and lightweight kit includes a
buffer remover tool, jacket stripper, crimp tool, scribe, microscope, scissors, anaerobic adhesive and primer,
polishing pad, polishing puck, polishing papers, safety glasses, syringes, needles, wipes and bottles for alcohol and
fiber debris.

Termination Kit for ST/SC Multimode Connectors, 1/pkg

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

kit

1

1

1

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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